
NEW DELHI

Salary Register for the month of DL/27296

ESI Est.Code :
200006068800010

18

Salary Register for the month of FEBURARY,2023

EM

P.
Name  Father's Name DESIG. ZONE UNIT NAME UAN ESIC Basic VDA

Minim

um 

Wages

Leave

Special 

Incentiv

e Rate

Total 

Amoun

t

Payabl

e Days
Basic Leave

Special 

Incentive 

Gross 

amount

Esi 

Ded.

P.F. 

Dedutio

n
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E 

Fin

e
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d/R

ent/

PV/

Reg

MI

SC

. 

DE

UNI.
Total 

Ded.

Net 

Payable

BANK 

NAME

ACCOUN

T NO. IFSC CODE BRANCH

DL6

21

DEJ 

MAN ADWARD

HEAD 

GUARD DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10000096

2409

221006

9888 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 10914 28513 214 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2014 26499

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

09920004

00417464

PUNB00992

00

LAJPAT 

NAGAR

UPA

197

WILSON 

KUMAR

RAJA RAM 

PRASAD

HEAD 

GUARD DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10121596

0570

201696

1428 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 22 15393 740 6183 22316 167 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1967 20349

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

38510001

00143510

PUNB03851

00

TEKARI, 

BIHAR

UPA

287

RAM 

BACHAN RAMJIT

HEAD 

GUARD DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10108112

9138

201716

2304 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 10023 27622 207 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2007 25615

BANK OF 

BARODA

41704854

765

SBIN001440

5 ATRAULIA

UPA

740

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

RAGHUNATH 

PANDIT

HEAD 

GUARD DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10139183

3410

671663

1017 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 10309 27908 209 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2009 25899 AXIS BANK

91201003

8126201

UTIB000108

2

RAJ 

NAGAR, 

GHAZIABA

UPA

849

AMIT 

KUMAR SHEORAJ SINGH

HEAD 

GUARD DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10149524

8379

672044

9160 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 6 4198 202 1700 6100 46 504 0 0 0 0 0 550 5550

INDIAN 

OVERSEAS 

BANK

17240100

0058288

IOBA000172

4

VASUNDH

ARA 

ENCLAVE

DL4

13

MANOJ 

MISHRA RAMKRISHNA S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10022200

6084

201502

5678 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 10023 27622 207 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2007 25615

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

77550001

00022632

PUNB07755

00

SECTOR 51 

NOIDA

DL6

69

MANISH 

PANDEY

KRISHAN KANT 

PANDEY S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10021918

9561

201526

4413 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 10023 27622 207 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2007 25615

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

77550001

00022119

PUNB07755

00

NOIDA 

SECTOR 51

UP4

160

JITENDR

A GANGA PRASAD S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10080717

6747

201559

0773 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 10023 27622 207 1800 0 0 0 0 150 2157 25465

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

27260001

00378905

PUNB01538

00

TRILOK 

PURI

UPA

100

SHUBHA

M BHOLA  S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10135254

1740

671764

1292 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 3 2099 101 724 2924 22 252 0 0 0 0 2400 2674 250

BANK OF 

INDIA

57801821

0008012

BKID000578

0

CHANDAN

PATTI

UPA

419

DEEPAK 

MISHRA

SIYA RAM 

MISHRA S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10139271

4669

201744

3720 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 8244 25843 194 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1994 23849

INDUSIND 

BANK

10002777

5922

INDB000002

2

MAHROLI, 

GURGAON

UPA

445

HAYAD 

SINGH MOHAN SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10002800

7256

201747

6750 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 7354 24953 187 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1987 22966

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

31164085

502

SBIN000484

5 GHAZIPUR

UPA

772 BRIJESH SURESH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10152076

0185

671923

1309 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 5574 23173 174 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1974 21199

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

36885241

646

SBIN001597

1

SECTOR-

31, NOIDA

UPA

901

MANOJ 

KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10146186

3739

201764

9391 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 17 11894 572 4101 16567 124 1427 0 0 0 0 0 1551 15016

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

11292011

012257

PUNB04408

00

MAYUR 

VIHAR   

UPA

901

AJEET 

SINGH

RAMKUMAR 

SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10087035

9953

201594

0515 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 8244 25843 194 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1994 23849

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

16750001

01132780

PUNB01675

00 BHARPAHI

UPA

901

AMIT 

KUMAR 

SHIV KUMAR 

SHARMA S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10157466

5888

671920

5339 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 6463 24062 180 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1980 22082

BANK OF 

BARODA

22450100

001579

BARB0SHIV

PU

SHIVPURI 

BAREILY

UPA

924

JITENDR

A SINGH

NARENDRA 

SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10117685

4901

201870

3257 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 8244 25843 194 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1994 23849

UNION 

BANK OF 

INDIA

11491201

0000153

UBIN081149

1

SPL 

HOUSING 

FIN BR 

UPA

924

MADAN 

SINGH 

HIRA SINGH 

RAWAT S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10115486

7149

692719

5476 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 12 8396 404 2896 11696 88 1008 0 0 0 0 0 1096 10600

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

20072047

729

SBIN000254

0

DWARAHA

T

UPA

985

AKASH 

KUMAR RAMLAL S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10132147

7720

111544

9283 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 6463 24062 180 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1980 22082

UNION 

BANK OF 

INDIA

75870201

0002649

UBIN057587

9

SIKANDRA

BAD

UPA

986

DILIP 

PANDEY

GAUKRAN 

PANDEY S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10090020

7933

671995

3737 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 10 6997 336 2413 9746 73 840 0 0 0 0 0 913 8833 AXIS BANK

92001004

7244016

UTIB000114

5

YAMUNA 

VIHAR

UPA

986

UMESH 

KUMAR SHER SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10140376

4608

201888

2682 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 6463 24062 180 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1980 22082 AXIS BANK

91801007

5482711

UTIB000079

4

VRINDAV

AN

UPA

986

VIJAY 

KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10073542

8031

201617

9561 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 8244 25843 194 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1994 23849

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

01800001

03099142

PUNB00180

00

GT ROAD 

GHAZIABA

D

UPA

986

DHARM

ENDRA KHEMA SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10127463

3234

671731

8316 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 5574 23173 174 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1974 21199

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

09310001

00166009

PUNB00931

00 RUDAWAL

UPA

987

ASHIK 

ALI

NAVI 

MOHAMMAD S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10084447

1634

671349

7146 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 7354 24953 187 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1987 22966

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

40220001

00430303

PUNB04022

00

LONI 

GHAZIABA

D

UPA

987

MANISH 

KUMAR

SHIVSHANKAR 

PANDIT S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10188216

9448

201888

3315 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 10914 28513 214 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2014 26499

BANK OF 

BARODA

44280100

000796

BARB0MAH

BHO

MAHAVIR 

TOLA 

ARRAH

UPA

988

ALOK 

RAJ

SRI CHANDRA 

BHUSHAN S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10123680

8828

201702

9668 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 6463 24062 180 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1980 22082

KOTAK 

MAHINDRA 

BANK

81463878

01

KKBK00045

84

JAGRITI 

ENCLAVE

UPA

988

YOGESH 

KUMAR

RAMPRASAD 

SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10053056

8741

671944

1262 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 9133 26732 200 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2000 24732

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

37252167

833

SBIN001857

6 BARAULI

UPA

988

VIJAY 

PAL 

SHRI KAILASHI 

RAM S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10146968

8824

201803

5870 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 9 6297 303 2172 8772 66 756 0 0 0 0 0 822 7950

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

36530004

776

SBIN000411

7

ARMY 

BASE 

WORK 

UPA

988

VIKAS 

KUMAR

KRISHNA 

KUMAR S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10119335

0521

201863

0827 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 5574 23173 174 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1974 21199

BANK OF 

INDIA

71151821

0001272

BKID000711

5 RISTAL



EM

P.
Name  Father's Name DESIG. ZONE UNIT NAME UAN ESIC Basic VDA

Minim

um 

Wages

Leave

Special 

Incentiv

e Rate
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Amoun

t

Payabl

e Days
Basic Leave

Special 

Incentive 

Gross 

amount

Esi 

Ded.

P.F. 

Dedutio

n
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ANC

E 

Fin

e

Foo

d/R

ent/

PV/

Reg

MI

SC

. 

DE

UNI.
Total 

Ded.

Net 

Payable

BANK 

NAME

ACCOUN

T NO. IFSC CODE BRANCH

UPA

988

AJEET 

SINGH 

RAJENDRA 

SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10125000

2294

201858

8775 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 16 11195 538 3860 15593 117 1343 0 0 0 0 0 1460 14133 AXIS BANK

92101000

9186317

UTIB000027

8

DWARKA 

DELHI

UPA

989

MUKES

H SINGH SHIVRAM SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10023755

1269

671416

6408 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 11804 29403 221 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2021 27382

GRAMIN 

BANK OF 

ARYAVART

13121040

0000959

BKID0ARY

AGB

ETAH-

PATIYALI 

GATE

UPA

989

KAMLES

H BALRAM SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10137733

1087

671782

4844 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 21 14693 706 5066 20465 153 1763 0 0 0 0 0 1916 18549

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

06400017

00051264

PUNB00640

00 DEO

UPA

989

AKHILES

H BALRAM SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10116361

8268

671914

3312 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 22 15393 740 5259 21392 160 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1960 19432 HDFC BANK

50100396

394903

HDFC00018

97

NOIDA 

SEC-1

UPA

989

AMIT 

KUMAR 

RAM PRATAP 

SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10157416

9250

671917

8726 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 7354 24953 187 1800 0 0 0 0 2600 4587 20366

UNION 

BANK OF 

INDIA

68490201

0002040

UBIN056849

0

SEC-6 

NOIDA

UPA

989

VIKASH 

SINGH

SHRI ANIL 

KUMAR SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10121441

0681

671010

4421 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 7354 24953 187 1800 0 0 0 0 2600 4587 20366

INDUSIND 

BANK

10000796

5187

INDB000014

8

LAJPAT 

NAGAR

UPA

995

JITENDR

A 

ASHOK KUMAR 

SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10122890

4410

201891

3872 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 6463 24062 180 1800 0 0 0 0 3100 5080 18982

CANARA 

BANK

11008516

5309

CNRB00198

94 AURAI

UPA

995

DEVESH 

SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 

SINGH S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10190878

4643

201891

2329 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 9133 26732 200 1800 0 0 0 0 3100 5100 21632

BARODA 

U.P GRAMIN 

BANK

56990100

013382

BARB0BUP

GBX SORON

UPA

998

SUNIL 

KUMAR  

SURENDRA 

KUMAR S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10136710

8546

201892

3731 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 9 6297 303 2172 8772 66 756 0 0 0 0 3100 3922 4850

BANK OF 

BARODA

36340100

015089

BARB0KUR

EBH

KUREBHA

R 

SULTANPU

UPA

999

SUDHIR 

KUMAR JAIVIR S.G. DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10191535

8688

201893

0734 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 14 9795 471 3377 13643 102 1175 0 0 0 0 2600 3877 9766

BANK OF 

MAHARASH

TRA

60237966

749

MAHB00018

02 GANGOULI

UPA

135

KANCHA

N SINGH

KAILASH NATH 

SINGH L/G DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10118812

5398

201683

9877 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 9133 26732 200 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2000 24732

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

41270001

00569953

PUNB04127

00

NOIDA 

SECTOR 1

UPA

246 SHIVANI CHANDERVEER L/G DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10140295

8439

201706

5757 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 6463 24062 180 1800 0 0 0 0 1000 2980 21082

KOTAK 

MAHINDRA 

BANK

93147183

28

KKBK00045

84

JAGRITI 

ENCLAVE

UPA

989

PREETI 

DEVI PANKAJ KUMAR L/G DL004

DHARMSHILA HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER, DELHI

10118549

2490

201864

8859 16506 286 16792 807 8396 17599 24 16792 807 10914 28513 214 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2014 26499 ICICI BANK

00370155

9309

ICIC000003

7

DELHI-

PREET 

VIHAR

857 599615 28819 280161 908595 6810 65624 0 0 0 0 20650 93084 815511


